
At Williams Mullen, we pride ourselves on understanding each of our clients and their businesses ? and 

determining creative ways to help each client achieve its goals and objectives. We see ourselves as a 

true partner and legal resource.

Our business and corporate attorneys are regularly called upon by the executive teams of middle-

market companies to serve as their primary outside legal counsel. Our goal is to be a one-stop shop for 

legal services, available for everything from a routine legal question to a serious infraction.

We designate a single point of contact who works quickly to get to know our clients? unique business 

goals, concerns and preferences in order to become an integrated source of support, identifying 

additional firm resources as necessary. Once integrated, we continually deepen our understanding of 

our clients? needs through ongoing knowledge sharing and fine-tuning of best practices.

We are experienced in creating value-based billing arrangements and fee structures to provide clarity 

and predictability for our clients. We provide outside general counsel services to clients in a broad range 

of industries, including banking and financial services, insurance, manufacturing, retail, computer 

software and technology, information technology, energy, investment banking, real estate, construction, 

health care, media and communications, transportation, food and beverage, franchises and utilities.

Related News

Bob Korroch Named a BTI Client Service All-Star for 2019

30 Williams Mullen Attorneys, 12 Practice Areas Recognized in Chambers USA 2019

Energy Attorneys Jim Guy and Garland Carr, Corporate Attorney Cathy Zhang Join Williams Mullen

Carrie Stanton Named to 2019 Class of Up & Coming Lawyers by Virginia Lawyers Weekly

Vanessa Yearick Named to Inside Business' Top 40 Under 40

Related Events

CLE Institute 2022

CLE Institute 2021

Related Attorneys

Outside General Counsel



Gregory R. Bishop ? 804.420.6930 ? gbishop@williamsmullen.com

Jonathan Bliley ? 804.420.6471 ? jbliley@williamsmullen.com

Miles S. Bruder ? 919.981.4039 ? mbruder@williamsmullen.com

Benjamin C. Crumpler ? 757.629.0716 ? bcrumpler@williamsmullen.com

David L. Dallas, Jr. ? 434.951.5707 ? ddallas@williamsmullen.com

Robert C. Dewar ? 804.420.6935 ? rdewar@williamsmullen.com

Thomas R. Frantz ? 757.473.5306 ? tfrantz@williamsmullen.com

Philip H. Goodpasture ? 804.420.6904 ? pgoodpasture@williamsmullen.com

Alexander C. "Sandy" Graham, Jr. ? 804.420.6458 ? sgraham@williamsmullen.com

Beth G. Hungate-Noland ? 804.420.6321 ? bhungate-noland@williamsmullen.com

Meagan J. Kalantar ? 757.473.5315 ? mkalantar@williamsmullen.com

Otto W. Konrad ? 804.420.6093 ? okonrad@williamsmullen.com

Samuel M. Kroll ? 757.473.5328 ? skroll@williamsmullen.com

Gary D. LeClair ? 804.420.6473 ? gleclair@williamsmullen.com

Lee G. Lester ? 804.420.6583 ? llester@williamsmullen.com

Benjamin A. McCall ? 804.420.6218 ? bmccall@williamsmullen.com

Bradley J. Nowak ? 202.293.8143 ? bnowak@williamsmullen.com

Richard D. Palmieri ? 804.420.6499 ? rpalmieri@williamsmullen.com

John M. Paris, Jr. ? 757.473.5308 ? jparis@williamsmullen.com

Laurence V. Parker, Jr. ? 804.420.6467 ? lparker@williamsmullen.com

David F. Paulson, Jr. ? 919.981.4003 ? dpaulson@williamsmullen.com

Cari Lyn B. Pierce ? 703.760.5224 ? cpierce@williamsmullen.com

Kevin D. Pomfret ? 703.760.5204 ? kpomfret@williamsmullen.com

Scott H. Richter ? 804.420.6221 ? srichter@williamsmullen.com

Robert F. Riley ? 202.293.8121 ? rriley@williamsmullen.com

Douglas L. Sbertoli ? 804.420.6450 ? dsbertoli@williamsmullen.com

Ken Shevlin ? 434.951.5719 ? kshevlin@williamsmullen.com

Aaron G. Spencer ? 919.981.4032 ? agspencer@williamsmullen.com

J. Forbes Thompson ? 202.327.5070 ? fthompson@williamsmullen.com

Edward R. "Ned" Turnbull ? 804.420.6605 ? eturnbull@williamsmullen.com

Andrew W. White ? 804.420.6243 ? awhite@williamsmullen.com

Trevor D. Wind ? 804.420.6323 ? twind@williamsmullen.com

Xiang "Cathy" Zhang ? 804.420.6378 ? xzhang@williamsmullen.com


